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					Announcement : 


				

				

						

			

		

				
			
					
				
				
					
				
				
				
			Last Day of Term 1 Friday 12 April, school finishes at 3.05pm.  Have a safe and relaxing break. First day of Term 2 Monday 29 April.    
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										09 376 0096
											
									
	
											
							
						
										09 376 1096
											
									
	
											
							
						
										office@ponsint.school.nz
											
									
	
											
							
						
										50 Clarence St, Ponsonby, Auckland 1011
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			2024 Term Dates
		

				

				
				
					
			
		

				

				

				
				
					Term 1: Tue 30 Jan – Fri 12 Apr
Term 2: Mon 29 Apr – Fri 5 Jul
Term 3: Mon 22 Jul – Fri 27 Sep
Term 4: Mon 14 Oct – Fri 13 Dec
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